
Part IB Group Project Meeting Dates 2017

Client Name Group Name Meeting 1 Time Meeting 2 Time Meeting 3 Time Room

Matthew Smith Alpha Thu 2 Feb 2pm Thu 16 Feb 2pm Thu 2 Mar 2pm FW26

Matt Polaine                       Bravo Thu 2 Feb 2pm Fri 17 Feb 2pm Fri 3 Mar 2pm SC04

Richard Watts                   Charlie Wed 1 Feb 2pm Wed 15 Feb 2pm Wed 1 Mar 2pm GS15

Yuki Cheung Delta Wed 1 Feb 4pm Wed 15 Feb 4pm Wed 1 Mar 4pm FW09

Lawrence Gripper             Echo Thu 2 Feb 2pm Thu 16 Feb 2pm Fri 3 Mar 2pm FC22

Tim Wilkinson Foxtrot Thu 2 Feb 2pm Fri 17 Feb 2pm Thu 2 Mar 2pm GS15   

Ewan Kirk                            Golf Thu 2 Feb 3pm Wed 15 Feb 3pm Wed 1 Mar 3pm SW00

Ina Pruegel Hotel Wed 1 Feb 2pm Fri 17 Feb 2pm Wed 1 Mar 2pm FC22

William Bakker India Thu 2 Feb 2pm Thu 16 Feb 2pm Thu 2 Mar 2pm SW00

Edward Ashton Juliet Fri 3 Feb 4pm Fri 17 Feb 4pm Fri 3 Mar 4pm SW00

Michael Elliott  Kilo Wed 1Feb 3pm Fri 17 Feb 3pm Thu 2 Mar 3pm FC22

Arindam Paul           Lima Fri 3 Feb 2pm Fri 17 Feb 2pm Fri 3 Mar 2pm FW09

Harry Collard                      Mike Thu 2 Feb 3pm Fri 17 Feb 3pm Thu 2 Mar 3pm FW09

Ashkan Tousimojarad November Wed 1 Feb 4pm Wed 15 Feb 4pm NB: Tue 28 Feb 4pm FW26

Yana Afanasyeva Oscar Fri 3 Feb 4pm Fri 17 Feb 4pm Fri 3 Mar 4pm FW09

Matthew Johnson Papa Fri 3 Feb 3pm Fri 17 Feb 3pm Fri 3 Mar 3pm SW00

Abhishek Chander Quebec Fri 3 Feb 2pm Fri 17 Feb 2pm Fri 3 Mar 2pm SW00


